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EMERGENCY
STOP STOP

MCR
20A

START
MASTER CONTROL

RELAY

MCR

MCR
20A

Surge
Suppressor

Standard Cartridge
700-CP1

MCR

L2L1

700-N5 or
700-N24

EMERGENCY
STOP STOP

MCR
35A

START
MASTER CONTROL

RELAY

MCR

MCR
35A

Surge
Suppressor

Standard Cartridge
700-CP1

MCR

L2L1

700-N5 or
700-N24

Control
Heating
Lighting

Single Phase

CRL CRLCRL

K3 K4

Reset

K1 K2

LatchLatch

Unlatch
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D1X D2X

D1Y D2Y

External
Initiatingg
Contact

C1 S1 S2

ADJ.
POT

Output
Contact
(C1 C2)

C2 L1 L2

POT.(C1, C2)

C2 L1 L2

110/120V, 50/60 Hz Power

C1 S1 S2

Output
Contact
(C1 C2)

R1 R2

(C1, C2)

C2 L1 L2

Remote Pot. Max. Shielded
Cable Length 50 FT
UL Style #2517 or Equivalent
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/. )35 )56 -�] )��b < < )30 < )33 )3 < < ), )5� )55 < )/. <

2. -35 -56 < < -�] )��b < -3. -33 -3 -30 -,/ < < < -5 < -2
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,3 < < < < 
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AC – 97.63 (3-27/32)

7.94
(5/16)

DC – 120.49 (4-3/4)

89.69
(3-17/32)

79.38
(3-1/8)

57.15
(2-1/4)

Provision for 2–#8/#10 Mfg. Screws

AC – 165.89 (6-17/32)

7.94
(5/16)

DC – 188.75 (7-7/16)

89.69
(3-17/32)

79.38
(3-1/8)

57.15
(2-1/4)

Provision for 2–#8/#10 Mfg. Screws

AC – 130.97 (5-5/32)

7.94
(5/16)

DC – 153.83 (6-1/16)

89.63
(3-17/32)

79.38
(3-1/8)

57.15
(2-1/4)

Provision for 2–#8/#10 Mfg. Screws

AC – 165.89 (6-17/32)

DC – 188.75 (7-7/16)

89.63
(3-17/32)

79.38
(3-1/8)

57.15
(2-1/4)

Provision for 2–#8/#10 Mfg. Screws

7.94
(5/16)

AC – 164.31 (6-15/32)

7.94
(5/16)

DC – 187.17 (7-3/8)

89.69
(3-17/32)

79.38
(3-1/8)

57.15
(2-1/4)

Provision for 2–#8/#10 Mfg. Screws (Captive)
#8 Screws

{Cat. No. 700

57.1528.58
(2-1/4)(1-1/8)

92.08
(3-5/8)

12.7
(1/2)

34.93
(1-3/8)

-MP4  229 (9)
-MP8  457 (18)
-MP12  686 (27)
-MP16  914 (36)

57.15
(2-1/4)

109.54
(4-5/16)

195.26
(7-11/16)

95.25
(3-3/4)

123.83
(4-7/8)

142.88
(5-5/8)

Timer
700-PS

DC – 187 (7-25/64)
AC – 164.7 (6-1/2)
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